April 11-13

BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

:*:?:}LE Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

BMU AMOTOE

F110
TIME PRACTICE 2
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:55:05

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
12/4/2025 10:55 .

_
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:33.364 -1.420 45.371 47.993
(7) POP SORIN ILIE 7 1:33.461 +0.097 45.335 48.126
1 1:38.024 48.076 8 1:35.519 +2.058 45.973 49.546
2 1:32.273 -5.751 44.240 48.033
3 1:32.509 +0.236 44.846 47.663 (117) DIONISIU VALENTIN
4 1:38.138 +5.629 47.547 50.591 1 1:52.804 53.878
5 1:30.523 -7.615 43.919 46.604 2 1:36.706 -16.098 46.795 49.911
6 1:30.822 +0.299 43.716 47.106 3 1:36.202 -0.504 46.204 49.998
p7 3:04.722  +1:33.900 46.458 4 1:38.723 +2.521 46.942 51.781
8 1:42.629  -1:22.093 48.875 5 1:40.229 +1.506 48.046 52.183
6 1:35.578 -4.651 46.822 48.756
(88) SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU 7 1:34.972 -0.606 46.360 48.612
1 1:39.872 47.918 8 1:35.082 +0.110 46.213 48.869
2 1:31.287 -8.585 43.816 47.471
3 1:31.582 +0.295 43.774 47.808 (24) ANGELOV ALEXANDAR
1 1:48.904 53.053
(16) CEVIK BERK 2 1:39.911 -8.993 48.618 51.293
1 1:41.631 49.077 3 1:37.387 -2.524 47.736 49.651
2 1:31.878 -9.753 44.307 47.571 4 1:37.317 -0.070 46.920 50.397
3 1:32.459 +0.581 44.652 47.807 5 1:36.323 -0.994 46.959 49.364
4 1:32.436 -0.023 44.721 47.715 6 1:36.129 -0.194 46.802 49.327
5 1:32.753 +0.317 44.834 47.919 7 1:38.058 +1.929 48.382 49.676
6 1:33.921 +1.168 45.148 48.773 8 1:37.122 -0.936 47.351 49.771
7 1:38.344 +4.423 49.259 49.085 9 1:37.614 +0.492 47.396 50.218
8 1:35.023 -3.321 45.507 49.516
(238) KANTARCI MURAT
(4) DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU FLORIN 1 1:47.131 52.514
1 1:42.783 49.324 2 1:40.764 -6.367 48.275 52.489
2 1:32.762 -10.021 44372 48.390 3 1:40.017 -0.747 47.919 52.098
3 1:32.158 -0.604 44.047 48.111 4 1:38.603 -1.414 47.128 51.475
4 1:38.697 +6.539 50.504 48.193 5 1:40.099 +1.496 48.184 51.915
5 1:35.026 -3.671 45.114 49.912 6 1:39.194 -0.905 47.494 51.700
7 1:38.858 -0.336 47.730 51.128
(85) LASKARIS GEORGIOS 8 1:40.324 +1.466 48.392 51.932
1 1:40.406 50.893
2 1:38.884 -1.522 48.617 50.267 (11) ALAMOREAN SORIN
3 1:35.827 -3.057 46.493 49.334 1 1:55.244 56.046
4 1:34.012 -1.815 44.568 49.444 2 1:45.280 -9.964 51.573 53.707
5 1:32.488 -1.524 44.443 48.045 3 1:42.490 -2.790 49.907 52.583
6 2:15.002 +42.514 1:25.503 49.499 4 1:41.742 -0.748 49.571 52.171
7 1:37.175 -37.827 46.917 50.258 5 1:40.733 -1.009 48.983 51.750
8 1:37.426 +0.251 46.471 50.955 6 1:41.482 +0.749 49.289 52.193
9 1:35.393 -2.033 44.984 50.409 7 1:41.667 +0.185 49.448 52.219
8 1:41.044 -0.623 49.446 51.598
(48) DANESCU SERBAN ALEXANDRU 9 1:47.147 +6.103 50.331 56.816
1 1:53.809 53.433
2 1:37.172 -16.637 47.370 49.802
3 1:34.981 -2.191 46.220 48.761
4 1:35.336 +0.355 46.645 48.691
5 1:34.784 -0.552 45.854 48.930
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